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Up to 20% Discount on Online Shopping Using UCB Cards 
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

What is the Offer?  
All UCB Debit, Credit & Prepaid cardholders will enjoy up to 20% discount during the campaign period 

while shopping online from the following merchants powered by SSLCOMMERZ. 
 

Merchants List 

SL Brand Name Category URL Discount 

Minimum 

order 

value 

Max 

discount/Trx 

1 Baah Store Limited Lifestyle baahstore.com 20% N/A 300 

2 Beshi Deshi Lifestyle beshideshi.com 10% N/A N/A 

3 Bio-Xin Cosmeceuticals Lifestyle bioxincosmeceuticals.com 10% N/A 200 

4 Chocolateshopbd Lifestyle chocolateshopbd.com 10% 1,500 150 

5 Crocodile (Bd) Ltd Lifestyle crocodilebd.com 15% N/A N/A 

6 Dhaka Books Lifestyle www.dhakabooks.com 10% N/A 1,000 

7 Footmaxbd Lifestyle footmax.com.bd/ 10% N/A N/A 

8 Furniturebari.Com Lifestyle furniturebari.com 10% N/A 1,000 

9 Glassesbd Lifestyle glassesbd.com 10% N/A 200 

10 Head Gear Ltd Lifestyle headgearbd.com 10% N/A 100 

11 Hatim Furniture Lifestyle hatimfurniturebd.com 10% N/A 500 

12 Gootipa Lifestyle gootipa.com 10% N/A N/A 

13 Leewear Pvt. Ltd. Lifestyle leewear.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

14 Luxotix Eyewear  Lifestyle www.luxotix.com 10% N/A 500 

15 Minimalist Bd Lifestyle minimalistbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

16 Mom Plus Mini Lifestyle momplusmini.com 10% N/A 300 

17 Mowla Brothers Lifestyle mowlabrothers.com 10% N/A 2,000 

18 Ozto Bdbazaar Lifestyle oztobdbazaar.com 10% N/A 5,000 

19 Peal Lifestyle Lifestyle peallifestyle.com 20% N/A N/A 

20 Kodomo Lifestyle kodomo.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

21 
Perfume Shop 

Bangladesh 
Lifestyle perfumeshop.com.bd 15% N/A 300 

22 Pristine Lifestyle pristineshop.com.bd 10% N/A 300 

23 Ruperhat Global Lifestyle ruperhat.com 10% 1,000 100 

24 Safwah Limited Lifestyle safwahmart.com 10% N/A 100 

25 Shopnobari.Com Lifestyle shopnobari.com 10% N/A N/A 

26 Shopping Corner Lifestyle www.shoppingcorner.com.bd 20% N/A 1,000 

27 Gift Koi Lifestyle giftkoi.com 20% N/A 1,000 

28 Socks Bangladesh Lifestyle socksbangladesh.com 10% N/A 300 

29 Ummah Deal Lifestyle ummahdeal.com 10% 1,000 100 

30 Uni Tech Lifestyle unishopr.com 10% N/A 500 

31 Utkristo Lifestyle utkristo.com 11% N/A 500 

32 Vivis Limited Lifestyle thevivis.com 10% N/A 300 

33 Watch Zone Lifestyle watchzonebd.com 10% N/A 2,000 

34 2Xl Lifestyle 2xl.com.bd 10% N/A 300 

35 Teliexpress Electronics teliexpress.com.bd 11% N/A 500 

36 Alflip.Com Electronics alflip.com 10% N/A 500 
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37 Diamu Electronics diamu.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

38 Gear Exact Electronics gearexact.com 10% N/A 1,000 

39 
International Business 

Machine 
Electronics ibmcbd.com 10% N/A 300 

40 
International 

Homeware 
Electronics ihwbd.com 10% 2,500 N/A 

41 Ju-Tex Enterprise Electronics ju-tex.com 10% N/A 100 

42 Kodu.Com.Bd Electronics kodu.com.bd 10% N/A 200 

43 Salextra Limited Electronics salextra.com.bd 10% N/A 300 

44 T-Tech Electronics t-tech.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

45 Ujala Point Electronics ujalapoint.com 10% N/A 300 

46 Chikitsa Healthcare chikitsa.xyz 10% N/A N/A 

47 Diabetes Store Ltd Healthcare diabetesstore.com.bd 10% N/A 200 

48 Medistore Limited Healthcare medistorebd.com 10% N/A 1,000 

49 Krishibid Bazaar Grocery krishibidbazaar.com 10% N/A 100 

50 Bazar Raj Grocery bazarraj.com 10% N/A 500 

 

What is the offer validity? 
The offer is valid till 15 Aug 2024. 
 

Who are eligible for this offer? 
All UCB Debit, Credit & Prepaid Cardholders are eligible for this offer. 
 

What is the minimum order value to avail the offer?  
Please see the minimum order value of respective merchants on the above table as “Minimum Order 

Value”. 
 

What is the maximum discount amount at per transaction?  
Please see the maximum discount amount of respective merchants on the above table as “Max discount”. 
 

Is this offer available for cash payment? 
No, cash purchase will not be eligible for discounts under this offer.  
 

What is the offer operation policy? 
SSLCOMMERZ & UCB reserves the right to extend, modify or suspend the campaign at any time.  

 


